EZ-PD™ CCG2 Datasheet
USB Type-C Port Controller
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 001-93912 Rev. *G  Revised June 15, 2015
General Description
EZ-PD™ CCG2 is a USB Type-C controller that complies with the latest USB Type-C and PD standards. EZ-PD CCG2 provides a
complete USB Type-C and USB Power Delivery port control solution for passive cables, active cables, and powered accessories. It
can also be used in many upstream and downstream facing port applications. EZ-PD CCG2 uses Cypress’s proprietary M0S8

EZ-PD™ CCG2 Datasheet
Document Number: 001-93912 Rev. *G Page 21 of 27
Ordering Information
The EZ-PD CCG2 part numbers and features are listed in Table 27.
Ordering Code Definitions
Table 27.  EZ-PD CCG2 Ordering Information
Part Number Application Type-C Ports Termination Resis-
tor Role Package
CYPD2103-20FNXIT Cable 1 RA
[4] Cable 20-Ball CSP
CYPD2103-14LHXIT Cable 1 RA
[4] Cable 14-Pin DFN
CYPD2105-20FNXIT Active Cable 1 RA
[4] Active Cable 20-Ball CSP
CYPD2104-20FNXIT Accessory 1 RD
[5] Accessory 20-Ball CSP
CYPD2122-20FNXIT Tablets 1 RP
[6], RD
[5] DRP 20-Ball CSP
CYPD2122-24LQXIT Note Books 1 RP
[6], RD
[5] DRP 24-Pin QFN
CYPD2134-24LQXIT  DFP 1 RP
[6] DFP 24-Pin QFN
T = Tape and Reel
Temperature Grade:
I = Industrial